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Ab Vista Lee, Jason T $66,806 $61,200 $26,875 $0 $72,529 $227,410

Adisseo Usa Lee, Jason T $0 $0 $77,994 $0 $37,990 $115,984

Agd Nutrition Bailey, Christopher $0 $0 $0 $0 $20,000 $20,000

Agrivida Lee, Jason T $0 $0 $0 $0 $17,600 $17,600

Algal Scientific Lee, Jason T $0 $31,021 $0 $0 $0 $31,021

Arkansas Biosciences, Llc Berghman, Luc $0 $112,450 $45,000 $0 $0 $157,450

Basf Corporation Lee, Jason T $0 $0 $0 $191,289 $330,777 $522,066

Bioresource International, Inc. Lee, Jason T $0 $35,522 $45,819 $0 $0 $81,341

Biowish Technologies Duong, Tri $0 $0 $0 $55,989 $0 $55,989

Lee, Jason T $0 $0 $0 $39,518 $0 $39,518

Canadian Bio-Systems Inc. (Cbs) Lee, Jason T $0 $0 $0 $31,500 $0 $31,500

Ctcbio, Inc. Carey, John $0 $0 $0 $0 $40,377 $40,377

Dairy Management Inc Walzem, Rosemary L $0 $100,000 $92,644 $0 $0 $192,644

Dairy Research Institute Walzem, Rosemary L $80,576 $0 $0 $0 $0 $80,576

Dhhs-Nih-National Heart, Lung, And Blood Walzem, Rosemary L $-401 $0 $0 $0 $0 $-401

Diamond V Mills, Inc. Berghman, Luc $0 $0 $28,512 $30,531 $35,496 $94,539

Carey, John $0 $0 $28,512 $30,531 $35,496 $94,539

Dishman Netherlands Bailey, Christopher $16,848 $0 $0 $0 $0 $16,848

Dsm Nutritional Products, Inc. Carey, John $0 $0 $0 $89,221 $0 $89,221

Lee, Jason T $0 $0 $20,349 $0 $124,969 $145,318

Dupont De Nemours & Co Lee, Jason T $0 $100,208 $32,551 $154,233 $74,840 $361,832

Elanco Animal Health Caldwell, David J $27,587 $0 $0 $0 $0 $27,587

Lee, Jason T $0 $0 $144,943 $0 $0 $144,943

Pillai, Suresh D $83,252 $136,533 $56,151 $0 $0 $275,936

H. J. Baker & Bro Inc. Lee, Jason T $0 $0 $0 $0 $33,500 $33,500

Hangzhou King Techina Feed Co., Ltd Bailey, Christopher $0 $27,362 $9,000 $0 $0 $36,362

Huvepharma Bailey, Christopher $0 $21,500 $0 $15,000 $0 $36,500

Duong, Tri $0 $0 $0 $0 $42,751 $42,751

Lee, Jason T $0 $0 $28,780 $0 $103,510 $132,290

Jbs United, Inc. Lee, Jason T $74,711 $80,067 $116,843 $244,373 $207,780 $723,774

Kemin Industries, Inc. Carey, John $0 $0 $68,834 $0 $0 $68,834

Duong, Tri $0 $0 $66,900 $0 $0 $66,900

Lee, Jason T $0 $0 $66,232 $92,530 $0 $158,762

Kerry Ingredients And Flavors Lee, Jason T $0 $0 $0 $86,834 $47,124 $133,958

Lallemand Sas Caldwell, David J $0 $0 $1,512 $0 $0 $1,512

Duong, Tri $0 $0 $20,466 $0 $0 $20,466

Lee, Jason T $0 $0 $20,466 $0 $0 $20,466
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Lesaffre Feed Additives Bailey, Christopher $30,000 $40,000 $50,000 $0 $110,000 $230,000

Lohmann Animal Health, Inc Lee, Jason T $24,408 $0 $0 $0 $0 $24,408

Merck Animal Health Caldwell, David J $40,737 $0 $0 $0 $0 $40,737

Micronutrients Lee, Jason T $0 $0 $0 $0 $30,000 $30,000

Morris Animal Foundation Pillai, Suresh D $0 $23,548 $0 $0 $0 $23,548

National Cattlemen's Beef Association Walzem, Rosemary L $0 $0 $29,516 $0 $0 $29,516

National Institute Of Allergy And Infect Zhou, Huaijun $-32,255 $0 $0 $0 $0 $-32,255

Novus International Duong, Tri $0 $33,395 $0 $0 $0 $33,395

Lee, Jason T $0 $44,226 $0 $45,355 $74,345 $163,926

Nutrition Physiology Company, Llc Alvarado, Christine $0 $0 $0 $0 $117,608 $117,608

Caldwell, David J $38,616 $0 $0 $0 $0 $38,616

Pacific Gene Tech Ltd Berghman, Luc $0 $0 $67,858 $0 $90,759 $158,617

Pacific Vet Group, Llc Carey, John $0 $18,610 $0 $0 $0 $18,610

Pfizer Incorporated Caldwell, David J $36,540 $0 $0 $0 $0 $36,540

Poet Nutrition, Inc Lee, Jason T $25,106 $0 $0 $0 $0 $25,106

Robert J. & Helen C. Kleberg Foundation Athrey, Giridhar $0 $0 $0 $0 $190,235 $190,235

Hamer, Gabriel $0 $0 $0 $0 $21,137 $21,137

Scott G. Williams, Llc Lee, Jason T $0 $0 $0 $22,500 $0 $22,500

Texas A&m University Health Science Cent Berghman, Luc $0 $0 $0 $0 $55,118 $55,118

Texas Commission On Environmental Qualit Jaber, Fouad $0 $5,636 $0 $0 $0 $5,636

U. S. Poultry And Egg Association Alvarado, Christine $7,648 $0 $0 $0 $0 $7,648

Coufal, Craig D $7,648 $0 $0 $0 $0 $7,648

Usda - Agricultural Research Service Alvarado, Christine $0 $0 $0 $0 $15,000 $15,000

Usda - Animal And Plant Health Inspectio Farnell, Morgan B $159,500 $0 $0 $0 $0 $159,500

Usda-Mis-Animal And Plant Health Inspect Caldwell, David J $0 $70,888 $0 $0 $0 $70,888

Farnell, Morgan B $0 $70,888 $0 $0 $0 $70,888

Verenium Lee, Jason T $0 $106,921 $74,474 $0 $0 $181,395

Wyle Laboratories Pillai, Suresh D $42,000 $0 $0 $0 $405,207 $447,207

Wyle Science, Technology And Engineering Pillai, Suresh D $0 $43,456 $31,500 $38,400 $8,100 $121,456

Xiamen Kingdomway Group Company Bailey, Christopher $0 $0 $0 $0 $12,000 $12,000

Zhejiang Weishe Biotechnology Co., Ltd. Bailey, Christopher $0 $0 $0 $0 $20,000 $20,000

$729,326 $1,163,431 $1,251,731 $1,167,804 $2,374,248 $6,686,540


